
Commitments
Name Booking Datetime DOB Gender Brought in By
APARICIO, ARMANDO 12/28/2025 10:30:00 AM 04/17/1988 MALE MC003085 - PAULS, GARY  DEAN

3216 ROOD AVE CLIFTON, CO 81520
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

ARMAS, SEAN JOSEPH SR 12/28/2025 9:00:00 AM 07/04/1978 MALE GJ014003 - CRESPIN, EMILIO

905 COLORADO AVE Apt. 1 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90C   18-7-107(1)(a) M1 DISCLOSING PRIVATE/INTIMATE IMAGE-HARASS
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BOWKER, ANTHONY DENNIS JR 12/28/2025 2:28:00 AM 09/03/2002 MALE GJ014261 - MARSHALL, RYAN

3328 D 1/2 RD CLIFTON, CO 81520
Charge Description

State     520   18-12-105(1)(a),(b) 
M1

UNLAWFULLY CARRYING A CONCEALED WEAPON - KNIFE/GUN

State     220   18-4-202(1) F3 1ST DEGREE BURGLARY- ASSAULTS OR MENACES OR IS ARMED
State     13A   18-3-206 F5 MENACING-REAL/SIMULATED WEAPON
State     13A   18-3-203(1)(i) F4 ASSAULT 2ND DEG W/INTENT TO CAUSE BI BY STRANGULATION
State     120   18-4-302(3) F3 AGGRAVATED ROBBERY

BUSE, JARED ERIC 12/28/2025 4:52:00 PM 11/28/1983 MALE MC004618 - NEQUETTE, DAKOTA JAMES

2207 ORCHARD AVE GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
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FUENTES, VICTOR JESUS 12/28/2025 4:53:00 AM 03/23/2005 MALE MC005879 - MITCHELL, BENJAMIN JAMES

488 32 RD Apt. 3C CLIFTON, CO 81520
Charge Description

State     90Z   18-6-800.3 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
State     13B   18-9-111 (1)(a) M1 HARASSMENT-STRIKE, SHOVE, KICK OR OTHERWISE TOUCHES OR SUBJECTS TO PHYSICAL CONTACT

GARCIA, NEVIN FELIX 12/28/2025 3:15:00 AM 10/27/2007 MALE GJ014261 - MARSHALL, RYAN

704 HORIZON DR Apt. 109 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81506
Charge Description

State     90J   18-4-502(1)(a) F6 1ST DEGREE CRIMINAL TRESPASS OF INHABITED DWELLING
State     13A   18-3-206 F5 MENACING-REAL/SIMULATED WEAPON
State     13A   18-3-203(1)(i) F4 ASSAULT 2ND DEG W/INTENT TO CAUSE BI BY STRANGULATION
State     120   18-4-302(3) F3 AGGRAVATED ROBBERY

HEBERT, CLAYTON J 12/28/2025 12:21:00 PM 03/07/1980 MALE GJ014003 - CRESPIN, EMILIO

 10620 E PINEWOOD PARKER, CO 80138
Charge Description

State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
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State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
LADD, LAURA MICHELLE 12/28/2025 6:25:00 PM 06/19/1988 FEMALE MC005630 - AGUES, JOSHUA ALLEN

3248 ROOD CT Apt. 1 CLIFTON, CO 81520
Charge Description

State     13B   18-3-204 M1 ASSAULT IN THE THIRD DEGREE
MAZON, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 12/28/2025 10:11:00 AM 03/25/1986 MALE GJ013008 - WIENS, TYLER

Charge Description

State     90Z   16-19-123#A FUGITIVE OTHER JURISDICTION WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT
State     90Z   16-2-110 M FAILURE TO APPEAR WARRANT

PIDGEON, SHILOE RYAN 12/28/2025 11:55:00 AM 12/15/1990 MALE MC003291 - HERNANDEZ, BARRY

3128 UTE CANYON LN GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81504
Charge Description

State     91A   42-4-1413 ELUDING OR ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE A POLICE OFFICER
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SABAS, ANTHONY PETE 12/28/2025 12:25:00 AM 10/16/1989 MALE MC005096 - KREPP, DYLAN ERIC

2601 BELFORD AVE Apt. 13 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     23F   18-4-401(1)(2)(c) 
M2

THEFT-$300-$1000 - FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

State     240   18-4-409 (3) F4 2ND DEGREE MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
SEARS, JACOB ANTHONY 12/28/2025 12:20:00 AM 04/06/2003 MALE MC005096 - KREPP, DYLAN ERIC

1915 N 26TH ST GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   17-2-103 PAROLE VIOLATION
State     23F   18-4-401(1)(2)(c) 
M2

THEFT-$300-$1000 - FROM MOTOR VEHICLE

State     240   18-4-409 (3) F4 2ND DEGREE MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT
THANG, CHAN KIP 12/28/2025 12:23:00 PM 07/21/1984 MALE GJ014239 - ANDERSON, LARISSA

1306 N 25TH ST Apt. 305 GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81501
Charge Description

State     90Z   18-6-800.3 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
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State     13B   18-3-204 M1 ASSAULT IN THE THIRD DEGREE
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